Office Office	State of New Mexico	Form C-103
District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources	October 13, 2009
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II		WELL API NO. 30-015-00660
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	5. Indicate Type of Lease
<u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd, Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St. Francis Dr.	STATE STATE FEE
District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	•	B-8318
SUNDRY NOTIC	CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
	POSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A LICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	C. d Dellata Hills
PROPOSALS.)	Υ.	South Red Lake II Unit 8. Well Number 12
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well Other Injection	
2. Name of Operator	ACY RESERVES OPERATING LP	9. OGRID Number 240974
	BOX 10848	10. Pool name or Wildcat
	AND, TX 79702	Redlake; Queen, Grayburg, San Andres
4. Well Location		
Unit LetterF:	2310feet from theNorth _ line and	d <u>1650</u> feet <u>West</u> line
Section 36	Township 17S Range 27E	
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR	?, etc.)
	3581' GL	
12 Chack	Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice,	Papart or Other Data
12. Check F	appropriate box to indicate Nature of Notice,	Report of Other Data
NOTICE OF IN		SEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WOR	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DR	
PULL OR ALTER CASING DOWNWOLF COMMUNICIES	MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMEN	T JOB 🔲
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE		
OTHER:	OTHER:	P AND A EXTENSION REQUEST 🛛
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date		
of starting any proposed wo proposed completion or rec	ork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Co.	mpletions: Attach wellbore diagram of
proposed completion of rec	ompletion.	
Due to difficulties in loc	cating a drilling rig, we are unable to have P&	A work completed by 7/7/11.
Largery Bassarias One	matical Disconnectfully services a (CO) device t	
Legacy Reserves Ope	rating LP respectfully request a (60) day exte	nsion to get this well P&A d.
Spud Date:	Rig Release Date:	
		TECHINED TO SULLED TO SULL
The selection of the table in Community		
Thereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the best of my knowledg	e and belief.
Bar		To the second se
SIGNATURE SIMM	TITLE Production Superintende	ent DATE 06/29/201
Type or print name Berry Johns	on E-mail address:	PHONE: <u>432-689-5200</u>
For State Use Only	1	
ADDROVED BY MAN	TITLE Approval Granted pro	iding work
APPROVED BY: // Conditions of Approval (if any):		7/20// DATE / 5/20//
Conditions of Approval (if ally):	is complete by	inspectment of the second